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ELyT School
Objectives: training of engineering students

• Scientific training; 

• Promotion of ELyT research thematics

http://www.elyt-lab.com

• Multicultural experience

• 15- 20 Students from each country

• Main topic: Energy, Environment, Safety and Engineering

• Half-day session  ( 8-12 morning in France ; 15-19 afternoon in Japan)

• 2 rooms connected

Participants are mostly master students but this year we will propose also to 

undergraduate students

http://www.elyt-lab.com/news.html


- Academic lectures

Renewable energies

Ammonia combustion

Cultural seminar

- Individual student presentations

- Contradictory debates between students (group work)

- Cultural activities (cuisine lesson) and virtual city tour

- discussion with ELyT Max PhD students

- program under progress

http://www.elyt-lab.com

ELyT School

http://www.elyt-lab.com/news.html


Useful contacts:

French side: Alain Fave, alain.fave@insa-lyon.fr

Vincent Fridrici, vincent.fridrici@ec-lyon.fr

Japanese side: Tetsuya Uchimoto, uchimoto@tohoku.ac.jp

Hiroki Kurita, kurita@material.tohoku.ac.jp

Makoto Ohta,  makoto.ohta@tohoku.ac.jp

Yosuke Fukai, yosuke.fukai.e1@tohoku.ac.jp

http://www.elyt-lab.com

Thank you for your attention

Remind: ELyT School: Aug. 30th – Sept. 3rd

Prepare your students (Bachelor and master) to attend…
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